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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

VIMNFX
VHDYX
VSTCX
VIWI X
VMG X
VEW X
VFORX
VTHRX
VFI FX
VDEQX
VDAI X
VTWRX
VPDFX
VPGDX
VTENX
VPGFX
VGEQX
VLACX
VFTSX
VPCCX
VTTHX
VTG X
VTI VX
VTTVX
VCVLX
VTVBX
VWUSX
VUVLX
VTXVX
VPACX
VMCAX
VTMGX
VVGRX
VDM X
VTSMX
VI GRX
VTOVX
VGTSX
VI NEX
VI MBX
VI SGX
VTMBX
VQNPX
VAAPX
VASGX
VSEQX
VEI EX
VGPMX
VI SVX
VGSI X
VTI NX
VI VAX
VHGEX
VDI GX
VASVX
VFI NX
VIVRGX
VW GX
VSMGX
VTR X
VEURX
VBI NX
VHCOX
VEXMX
VGENX
VPMCX
VTMFX
VEXPX
VMRDX
NAESX
5%
VSCGX
VEI PX
VFSVX
VCVSX
VGSTX
VGHCX
VVEHX
VMELX
VASI X
VVATX
VI PSX
Val TX
VW NX
VFI CX
VWAL TX
VWAHX
VNYTX
VFLTX
VPAI X
VMESX
VCAI X
VBLTX
VNI TX
VOHI X
VUSTX
VFI TX
VFI SX
VWMBTX
VFSTX
VW TX
VBI SX
VMLTX
VBI | X
VSGBX
VFI 1 X
VBNVFX

VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
VBMFX
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820

965

878

878

743

921

921

935

1179
958

921

463

463

921

463

3439
1522
2396
1288
1589
2934
1589
1589
2052
417

4969
2412
1589
4863
3439
2633
1909
2412
3439
4268
1589
3433
2792
2951
2951
2730
4162
3536
3536
3641
3635
4969
2951
3433
1589
4268
3641
4255
3433
4969
4969
4969
3535
4969
4863
3439
3640
4693
4969
4162
3439
4548
4969
4810
4969
3535
4969
234

4969
4863
4969
4969
4969
3535
2773
2412
3439
4969
3453
3439
4969
3439
3439
3439
4969
3439
3439
3439
3439
4969
3439
3439
4969
4969
4969
3439
3439
3439
4969
4969
4969

-0.889829
-0.681483
-0.668353
-0.614971
-0. 546021
-0. 545666
-0.477614
-0. 459806
-0.458454
-0. 450599
-0. 43867
-0. 36008
-0. 263914
-0.199927
-0.183399
-0.150282
-0. 0464364
-0.0447793
-0. 0444996
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. 0301302
. 150068
. 161331
. 181667
. 218377
. 273116
. 286937
. 322524
. 373408
. 382421
. 384656
. 491205
. 499317
. 511353
. 544527
. 55967
. 616266
. 635266
. 650171
. 663797
. 687333
. 704873
. 720187
. 722827
. 726221
. 728368
. 734364
. 747899
. 748522
. 761349
. 762899
. 790786
. 806928
. 807328
. 807711
. 817898
. 824211
. 832855
. 836822
. 836913
. 842681
. 844579
. 844701
. 852101
. 860938
. 868461
. 872349
. 874987
. 878898
. 890904
. 899185
. 904071
. 911067
. 91831
. 92739
. 953673
. 956269
. 966047
. 966507
. 967332
. 96908
. 978969
. 981495
. 984344
. 989028
. 990004
. 991204
. 991296
. 991449
. 991982
. 992077
. 993224
. 993555
. 994227
. 994392
. 994664
. 995078
. 995524
. 996238
. 996405
. 997039
. 997618
. 997662
. 997862
. 998805
. 998833
. 999125



